Zebra® Zip Ship Ribbons
Suggested List Price
Zebra Ribbons
Zebra Ribbons
Wax Wax/Resin Resin
Standard 2000 Enhanced 2100 Enhanced
5555
Enhanced

Pr
in
te
rs
 Effective April 15, 2004
Zebra Technologies International, LLC              333 Corporate Woods Pkwy, Vernon Hills, IL 60061                  Phone: 1.800.423.0422  Fax: 1.847.913.8766                  www.zebra.com Part  #11669L  Page 3
Zebra Tabletop Wax Ribbons
Suggested List Price
  Carton
Weight
Part # (inches) (mm) Inner Outer Outer 1-47 48-119 120-239 240+
2000BK04045 1.57" 40mm 24 24 12 lbs. $5.80 $5.22 $4.96 $4.71 Stock
2000BK06045 2.36" 60mm 24 24 18 lbs. $8.73 $7.86 $7.47 $7.09 Stock
2000BK08345 3.27" 83mm 24 24 24 lbs. $12.09 $10.88 $10.34 $9.82 Stock
2000BK08945 3.50" 89mm 24 24 25 lbs. $12.94 $11.65 $11.07 $10.51 Stock
2000BK10245 4.02" 102mm 24 24 26 lbs. $14.86 $13.37 $12.71 $12.07 Stock
2000BK10645 4.16" 106mm 24 24 30 lbs. $15.38 $13.84 $13.15 $12.49 Stock
2000BK11045 4.33" 110mm 24 24 32 lbs. $16.00 $14.40 $13.69 $13.00 Stock
2000BK13145 5.16" 131mm 24 24 36 lbs. $19.07 $17.16 $16.31 $15.49 Stock
2000BK15645 6.16" 156mm 12 12 24 lbs. $22.76 $20.49 $19.47 $18.49 Stock
2000BK17445 6.85" 174mm 12 12 25 lbs. $25.31 $22.78 $21.65 $20.56 Stock
2000BK22045 6.85" 220mm 12 12 30 lbs. $32.01 $28.81 $27.38 $26.00 Stock
2100BK04045 1.57" 40mm 6 24 14 lbs. $7.94 $7.15 $6.79 $6.45 Stock
2100BK06045 2.36" 60mm 6 24 18 lbs. $11.94 $10.75 $10.21 $9.70 Stock
2100BK08045 3.15" 80mm 6 24 22 lbs. $15.99 $14.39 $13.68 $12.99 Stock
2100BK08945 3.50" 89mm 6 24 25 lbs. $17.71 $15.94 $15.15 $14.39 Stock
2100BK10245 4.02" 102mm 6 24 29 lbs. $20.35 $18.32 $17.41 $16.53 Stock
2100BK10645 4.16" 106mm 6 24 30 lbs. $21.05 $18.95 $18.01 $17.10 Stock
2100BK11045 4.33" 110mm 6 24 31 lbs. $21.91 $19.72 $18.74 $17.80 Stock
2100BK13145 5.16" 131mm 6 24 34 lbs. $26.11 $23.50 $22.33 $21.21 Stock
2100BK15645 6.16" 156mm 6 12 23 lbs. $31.17 $28.05 $26.66 $25.32 Stock
2100BK17445 6.85" 174mm 6 12 25 lbs. $34.66 $31.20 $29.65 $28.16 Stock
2100BK22045 8.66" 220mm 6 12 30 lbs. $43.82 $39.44 $37.49 $35.60 Stock
5319BK02445 .94" 24mm 6 24 8 $6.04 $5.44 $5.17 $4.91 Stock
5319BK04045 1.57" 40mm 6 24 12 $10.09 $9.09 $8.63 $8.20 Stock
5319BK06045 2.36" 60mm 6 24 18 lbs. $15.18 $13.66 $12.98 $12.33 Stock
5319BK08345 3.27" 83mm 6 24 24 lbs. $21.04 $18.94 $18.00 $17.09 Stock
5319BK08945 3.50" 89mm 6 24 28 lbs. $22.51 $20.27 $19.26 $18.29 Stock
5319BK10245 4.02" 102mm 6 24 29 lbs. $25.85 $23.27 $22.11 $21.00 Stock
5319BK11045 4.33" 110mm 6 24 30 lbs. $27.85 $25.06 $23.82 $22.62 Stock
5319BK13145 5.16" 131mm 6 24 38 lbs. $33.19 $29.87 $28.39 $26.96 Stock
5319BK15445 6.06" 154mm 6 12 25 lbs. $38.97 $35.08 $33.34 $31.66 Stock
5319BK17445 6.85" 174mm 6 12 27 lbs. $44.06 $39.66 $37.69 $35.79 Stock
5319BK22045 8.66" 220mm 6 12 30 lbs. $55.70 $50.14 $47.65 $45.25 Stock
Note:  All the above ribbons are 1,476 feet (450m) in length and have a 1" inner diameter core.
All of the above ribbons must be purchased in full inner carton quantities.
Stock - ships within one business day, MTO - ships within 4 business days
Prices are subject to change without notice.

te
rs
STOCK / MTO
 Effective April 15, 2004
Zebra Technologies International, LLC              333 Corporate Woods Pkwy, Vernon Hills, IL 60061                  Phone: 1.800.423.0422  Fax: 1.847.913.8766                  www.zebra.com Part  #11669L  Page 4
Zebra Tabletop Wax Ribbons
Suggested List Price
  Carton
Weight
Part # (inches) (mm) Inner Outer Outer 1-47 48-119 120-239 240+
5319PH02445 .94" 24mm 6 24 8 $6.04 $5.44 $5.17 $4.91 MTO
5319PH04045 1.57" 40mm 6 24 12 $10.09 $9.09 $8.63 $8.20 MTO
5319PH06045 2.36" 60mm 6 24 18 lbs. $15.18 $13.66 $12.98 $12.33 Stock
5319PH08345 3.27" 83mm 6 24 24 lbs. $21.04 $18.94 $18.00 $17.09 Stock
5319PH08945 3.50" 89mm 6 24 28 lbs. $22.51 $20.27 $19.26 $18.29 MTO
5319PH10245 4.02" 102mm 6 24 29 lbs. $25.85 $23.27 $22.11 $21.00 Stock
5319PH11045 4.33" 110mm 6 24 30 lbs. $27.85 $25.06 $23.82 $22.62 Stock
5319PH13145 5.16" 131mm 6 24 38 lbs. $33.19 $29.87 $28.39 $26.96 Stock
5319PH15445 6.06" 154mm 6 12 25 lbs. $38.97 $35.08 $33.34 $31.66 MTO
5319PH17445 6.85" 174mm 6 12 27 lbs. $44.06 $39.66 $37.69 $35.79 MTO
5319PH22045 8.66" 220mm 6 12 30 lbs. $55.70 $50.14 $47.65 $45.25 MTO
  Carton
Weight
Part # (inches) (mm) Inner Outer Outer 1-47 48-119 120-239 240+
5049BK02445 .94" 24mm 6 48 14 lbs. $8.83 $7.94 $7.55 $7.17 Stock

Part # (inches) (mm) Inner Outer Outer 1-47 48-119 120-239 240+
5555BK02445 .94" 24mm 6 48 14 lbs. $8.49 $7.65 $7.27 $6.90 Stock
5555BK04045 1.57" 40mm 6 48 21 lbs. $14.16 $12.74 $12.11 $11.50 Stock
5555BK06045 2.36" 60mm 6 24 16 lbs. $21.28 $19.16 $18.21 $17.29 Stock
5555BK08345 3.27" 83mm 6 24 22 lbs. $29.51 $26.56 $25.24 $23.97 Stock
5555BK08945 3.50" 89mm 6 24 25 lbs. $31.59 $28.43 $27.02 $25.66 Stock
5555BK11045 4.33" 110mm 6 24 27 lbs. $39.07 $35.17 $33.42 $31.74 Stock
5555BK13145 5.16" 131mm 6 24 34 lbs. $46.54 $41.89 $39.81 $37.81 Stock
5555BK15445 6.06" 154mm 6 12 25 lbs. $54.67 $49.21 $46.76 $44.41 Stock
5555BK17445 6.85" 174mm 6 12 25 lbs. $61.81 $55.63 $52.87 $50.21 Stock
5555BK22045 8.66" 220mm 6 12 27 lbs. $78.13 $70.32 $66.83 $63.47 Stock
3100BK04045 1.57" 40mm 6 24 12 lbs. $15.35 $13.82 $13.13 $12.47 Stock
3100BK06045 2.36" 60mm 6 24 18 lbs. $23.07 $20.76 $19.73 $18.74 Stock
3100BK08045 3.15" 80mm 6 24 24 lbs. $30.89 $27.80 $26.42 $25.09 Stock
3100BK08945 3.50" 89mm 6 24 25 lbs. $34.21 $30.79 $29.26 $27.79 Stock
3100BK10245 4.02" 102mm 6 24 29 lbs. $39.28 $35.36 $33.60 $31.91 Stock
3100BK11045 4.33" 110mm 6 24 32 lbs. $42.32 $38.09 $36.20 $34.38 Stock
3100BK13145 5.16" 131mm 6 24 36 lbs. $50.43 $45.39 $43.14 $40.97 Stock
3100BK15645 6.16" 156mm 6 12 23 lbs. $60.21 $54.19 $51.50 $48.91 Stock
3100BK17445 6.85" 174mm 6 12 25 lbs. $66.97 $60.28 $57.28 $54.40 Stock
3100BK22045 8.66" 220mm 6 12 30 lbs. $84.64 $76.19 $72.40 $68.76 Stock
3200BK04045 1.57" 40mm 6 24 12 lbs. $15.35 $13.82 $13.13 $12.47 Stock
3200BK06045 2.36" 60mm 6 24 18 lbs. $23.07 $20.76 $19.73 $18.74 Stock
3200BK08045 3.15" 80mm 6 24 24 lbs. $30.89 $27.80 $26.42 $25.09 Stock
3200BK11045 4.33" 110mm 6 24 32 lbs. $42.32 $38.09 $36.20 $34.38 Stock
3200BK13145 5.16" 131mm 6 24 36 lbs. $50.43 $45.39 $43.14 $40.97 Stock
3200BK15645 6.16" 156mm 6 12 23 lbs. $60.21 $54.19 $51.50 $48.91 Stock
3200BK22045 8.66" 220mm 6 12 30 lbs. $84.64 $76.19 $72.40 $68.76 Stock
5586BK04045 1.57" 40mm 6 48 21 lbs. $16.53 $14.88 $14.14 $13.43 Stock
5586BK06045 2.36" 60mm 6 24 16 lbs. $24.83 $22.35 $21.24 $20.17 Stock
5586BK08345 3.27" 83mm 6 24 22 lbs. $34.43 $30.99 $29.45 $27.97 Stock
5586BK08945 3.50" 89mm 6 24 25 lbs. $36.84 $33.16 $31.52 $29.93 Stock
5586BK10245 4.02" 102mm 6 24 29 lbs. $42.32 $38.09 $36.20 $34.38 Stock
5586BK11045 4.33" 110mm 6 24 27 lbs. $45.57 $41.02 $38.98 $37.02 Stock
5586BK13145 5.16" 131mm 6 24 34 lbs. $54.31 $48.88 $46.46 $44.12 Stock
5586BK15445 6.06" 154mm 6 12 25 lbs. $63.78 $57.41 $54.56 $51.81 Stock
5586BK17445 6.85" 174mm 6 12 25 lbs. $72.10 $64.90 $61.67 $58.57 Stock
5586BK22045 8.66" 220mm 6 12 27 lbs. $91.16 $82.05 $77.97 $74.05 Stock
Note:  All the above ribbons are 1,476 feet (450m) in length and have a 1" inner diameter core.
All of the above ribbons must be purchased in full inner carton quantities.
Stock - ships within one business day, MTO - ships within 4 business days
Prices are subject to change without notice.

Suggested List Price
  Carton
Weight
Part # (inches) (mm) Inner Outer Outer 1-47 48-119 120-239 240+
4100BK04045 1.57" 40mm 6 24 12 lbs. $23.89 $21.51 $20.44 $19.41 Stock
4100BK06045 2.36" 60mm 6 24 18 lbs. $35.93 $32.34 $30.74 $29.19 Stock
4100BK08045 3.15" 80mm 6 24 24 lbs. $48.12 $43.31 $41.16 $39.09 Stock
4100BK11045 4.33" 110mm 6 24 32 lbs. $65.92 $59.33 $56.39 $53.55 Stock
4100BK13145 5.16" 131mm 6 24 36 lbs. $78.55 $70.70 $67.19 $63.81 Stock
4100BK15645 6.16" 156mm 6 12 23 lbs. $93.79 $84.42 $80.23 $76.19 Stock
4100BK17445 6.85" 174mm 6 12 25 lbs. $104.29 $93.87 $89.21 $84.72 Stock
5095BK04045 1.57" 40mm 6 48 21 lbs. $28.34 $25.51 $24.24 $23.02 Stock
5095BK06045 2.36" 60mm 6 24 16 lbs. $42.58 $38.33 $36.42 $34.59 Stock
5095BK08345 3.27" 83mm 6 24 22 lbs. $59.00 $53.11 $50.47 $47.93 Stock
5095BK08945 3.50" 89mm 6 24 25 lbs. $63.16 $56.85 $54.03 $51.31 Stock
5095BK11045 4.33" 110mm 6 24 27 lbs. $78.13 $70.32 $66.83 $63.47 Stock
5095BK13145 5.16" 131mm 6 24 34 lbs. $93.11 $83.81 $79.65 $75.64 Stock
5095BK15445 6.06" 154mm 6 12 25 lbs. $109.35 $98.42 $93.54 $88.83 Stock
5095BK17445 6.85" 174mm 6 12 25 lbs. $123.60 $111.25 $105.73 $100.41 Stock
5095BK22045 8.66" 220mm 6 12 27 lbs. $156.28 $140.66 $133.68 $126.95 Stock
5100BK04045 1.57" 40mm 6 48 21 lbs. $53.38 $48.05 $45.67 $43.37 Stock
5100BK06045 2.36" 60mm 6 24 16 lbs. $80.25 $72.23 $68.64 $65.19 Stock
5100BK08345 3.27" 83mm 6 24 22 lbs. $101.34 $91.22 $86.69 $82.33 Stock
5100BK08945 3.50" 89mm 6 24 25 lbs. $108.47 $97.63 $92.79 $88.12 Stock
5100BK11045 4.33" 110mm 6 24 27 lbs. $134.20 $120.79 $114.79 $109.01 Stock
5100BK13145 5.16" 131mm 6 24 34 lbs. $159.92 $143.94 $136.80 $129.91 Stock
5100BK15445 6.06" 154mm 6 12 25 lbs. $187.81 $169.05 $160.66 $152.57 Stock
5100BK17445 6.85" 174mm 6 12 25 lbs. $212.30 $191.08 $181.60 $172.46 Stock
5100BK22045 8.66" 220mm 6 12 27 lbs. $268.39 $241.58 $229.58 $218.03 Stock
Note:  All the above ribbons are 1,476 feet (450m) in length and have a 1" inner diameter core.  All ribbons must be purchased in full inner carton quantities.
PMS® Colors based on printing with Zebra Trans Matte 2000 TM facestock.  PMS® is a registered trademark of Pantone, Inc.
Note:  All the above ribbons are 1,476 feet (450m) in length and have a 1" inner diameter core.  All ribbons must be purchased in full inner carton quantities.
All of the above ribbons must be purchased in full inner carton quantities.

bl
et
op
 P
rin
te
rs
 Effective April 15, 2004
Zebra Technologies International, LLC              333 Corporate Woods Pkwy, Vernon Hills, IL 60061                  Phone: 1.800.423.0422  Fax: 1.847.913.8766                  www.zebra.com Part  #11669L  Page 7
Zebra Tabletop Color Wax Ribbons
Suggested List Price
Carton Carton
  Quantity  Weight
Part # (inches) (mm) Outer (Inner) Outer 1-47 48-119 120-239 240+
5319BL06045 2.36" 60mm 24 (6)  18 lbs. $40.96 $36.87 $35.04 $33.27 Stock
5319BL11045 4.33" 110mm 24 (12) 30 lbs. $75.15 $67.64 $64.28 $61.05 Stock
5319RD06045 2.36" 60mm 24 (6)  18 lbs. $40.96 $36.87 $35.04 $33.27 Stock
5319RD11045 4.33" 110mm 24 (12) 30 lbs. $75.15 $67.64 $64.28 $61.05 Stock
5319MN06045 2.36" 60mm 24 (6)  18 lbs. $40.96 $36.87 $35.04 $33.27 Stock
5319MN11045 4.33" 110mm 24 (12) 30 lbs. $75.15 $67.64 $64.28 $61.05 Stock
5319GN06045 2.36" 60mm 24 (6)  18 lbs. $40.96 $36.86 $35.03 $33.27 Stock
5319GN11045 4.33" 110mm 24 (12) 30 lbs. $75.15 $67.64 $64.29 $61.05 Stock
PMS® Colors based on printing with Zebra Trans Matte 2000 TM facestock.  PMS® is a registered trademark of Pantone, Inc.
Note:  All the above ribbons are 1,476 feet (450m) in length and have a 1" inner diameter core.  All ribbons must be purchased in full inner carton quantities.
All of the above ribbons must be purchased in full inner carton quantities.
Stock - ships within one business day, MTO - ships within 4 business days

Maroon (PMS 194C)
Ta
bl
et
op
 P
rin
te
rs
 Effective April 15, 2004
Zebra Technologies International, LLC              333 Corporate Woods Pkwy, Vernon Hills, IL 60061                  Phone: 1.800.423.0422  Fax: 1.847.913.8766                  www.zebra.com Part  #11669L  Page 8
Zebra Desktop Ribbons
Suggested List Price
T402 Ribbons
Part # (inches) (mm) Quantity Weight 1-47 48-119 120-239 240+
5319BK06409 2.52" 64mm 12 3 lbs. $4.68 $4.21 $4.00 $3.80 Stock
5319BK08409 3.31" 84mm 12 3.5 lbs. $6.14 $5.53 $5.25 $4.99 Stock
5319BK11009 4.33" 110mm 12 5 lbs. $8.04 $7.24 $6.88 $6.53 Stock
5586BK06409 2.52" 64mm 12 3 lbs. $7.26 $6.54 $6.21 $5.90 Stock
5586BK08409 3.31" 84mm 12 3.5 lbs. $9.53 $8.58 $8.15 $7.74 Stock
5586BK11009 4.33" 110mm 12 5 lbs. $12.47 $11.22 $10.67 $10.13 Stock
5095BK06409 2.52" 64mm 12 3 lbs. $10.71 $9.64 $9.16 $8.70 Stock
5095BK08409 3.31" 84mm 12 3.5 lbs. $14.06 $12.65 $12.03 $11.42 Stock
5095BK11009 4.33" 110mm 12 5 lbs. $18.40 $16.56 $15.74 $14.95 Stock
Note:  All the T 402 ribbons are 298 feet (91m) in length.  T 402 Ribbons are not compatible with  T 300 printer.
The part numbers listed below are for use with the TLP2622/2722 printers.
5319 Wax Ribbons
Part # (inches) (mm) Quantity Weight 1-47 48-119 120-239 240+

 P
rin
te
rs
  Effective April 15, 2004
Zebra Technologies International, LLC              333 Corporate Woods Pkwy, Vernon Hills, IL 60061                  Phone: 1.800.423.0422  Fax: 1.847.913.8766                  www.zebra.com Part  #11669L  Page 9
Zebra Desktop Ribbons
Suggested List Price
The part numbers listed below are for use with the TLP2622/2722 printers.
5095 Resin Ribbons
Part # (inches) (mm) Quantity Weight 1-47 48-119 120-239 240+
800012-001 1.30" 33mm 12 2 lbs. $4.87 $4.39 $4.17 $3.96 Stock
800012-002 2.24" 56.9mm 12 3 lbs. $8.40 $7.56 $7.18 $6.82 Stock
5100 Resin Ribbons
Part # (inches) (mm) Quantity Weight 1-47 48-119 120-239 240+
5100BK03309 1.30" 33mm 12 2 lbs. $5.43 $4.94 $4.70 $4.47 Stock
5100BK05709 2.24" 56.9mm 12 3 lbs. $9.37 $8.52 $8.10 $7.70 Stock
Note: All the above ribbons are 298 feet (91m) in length and have a 0.5" (12.5mm) inner diameter core.
All of the above ribbons must be purchased in full inner carton quantities.
Stock - ships within one business day, MTO - ships within 4 business days

The part numbers listed below are for use with the TLP2824 printer.
5319 Wax Ribbons
Part # (inches) (mm) Quantity Weight 1-47 48-119 120-239 240+
800132-001 1.30" 33mm 12 2.5 lbs. $1.91 $1.72 $1.63 $1.55 Stock
800132-002 2.25" 56.9mm 12 3 lbs. $3.29 $2.96 $2.81 $2.67 Stock
3200 Wax/Resin Ribbons
Part # (inches) (mm) Quantity Weight 1-47 48-119 120-239 240+
800132-101 1.30" 33mm 12 2.5 lbs. $2.33 $2.09 $1.99 $1.89 Stock
800132-102 2.25" 56.9mm 12 3 lbs. $4.01 $3.61 $3.43 $3.26 Stock
5095 Resin Ribbons
Part # (inches) (mm) Quantity Weight 1-47 48-119 120-239 240+
800132-201 1.30" 33mm 12 2.5 lbs. $3.98 $3.58 $3.40 $3.23 Stock
800132-202 2.25" 56.9mm 12 3 lbs. $6.88 $6.19 $5.89 $5.59 Stock
5100 Resin Ribbons
Part # (inches) (mm) Quantity Weight 1-47 48-119 120-239 240+
5100NT03307 1.30" 33mm 12 2.5 lbs. $4.40 $4.00 $3.80 $3.62 Stock
5100NT05707 2.24" 56.9mm 12 3 lbs. $7.63 $6.94 $6.60 $6.27 Stock
Note: All the above ribbons are 244 feet (74m) in length and have a 0.5" (12.5mm) inner diameter core.
            NT:  No Reflective Trailer
All of the above ribbons must be purchased in full inner carton quantities

kt
op
 P
rin
te
rs
  Effective April 15, 2004
Zebra Technologies International, LLC              333 Corporate Woods Pkwy, Vernon Hills, IL 60061                  Phone: 1.800.423.0422  Fax: 1.847.913.8766                  www.zebra.com Part  #11669L  Page 13
Zebra Desktop Ribbons
Suggested List Price
Universal Desktop Ribbons - Compatible with 7th and 8th generation printers
The part numbers listed below are for use with the TLP2742, TLP3742, TLP 2844, TLP3842,
T402, R402, TLP2844-Z printers.
5319 Wax Ribbons
Part # (inches) (mm) Quantity Weight 1-47 48-119 120-239 240+
5319BK06407 2.50" 64mm 12 3.5 lbs. $3.63 $3.27 $3.11 $2.95 Stock
5319BK08407 3.30" 84mm 12 4.5 lbs. $4.78 $4.30 $4.09 $3.88 Stock
5319BK11007 4.30" 110mm 12 5.5 lbs. $6.22 $5.60 $5.32 $5.05 Stock
5586 Wax/Resin Ribbons
Part # (inches) (mm) Quantity Weight 1-47 48-119 120-239 240+
5586BK06407 2.50" 64mm 12 3.5 lbs. $4.42 $3.98 $3.78 $3.59 Stock
5586BK08407 3.30" 84mm 12 4.5 lbs. $5.77 $5.20 $4.94 $4.69 Stock
5586BK11007 4.30" 110mm 12 5.5 lbs. $7.57 $6.81 $6.48 $6.15 Stock
5095 Resin Ribbons
Part # (inches) (mm) Quantity Weight 1-47 48-119 120-239 240+
5095BK06407 2.50" 64mm 12 3.5 lbs. $8.06 $7.26 $6.90 $6.55 Stock
5095BK08407 3.30" 84mm 12 4.5 lbs. $10.56 $9.51 $9.03 $8.58 Stock
5095BK11007 4.30" 110mm 12 5.5 lbs. $13.82 $12.44 $11.83 $11.23 Stock
5100 Resin Ribbons
Part # (inches) (mm) Quantity Weight 1-47 48-119 120-239 240+
5100BK03307 1.30 33mm 12 2.5 lbs. $4.23 $3.85 $3.66 $3.48 Stock
5100BK06407 2.50" 64mm 12 3.5 lbs. $8.20 $7.45 $7.09 $6.74 Stock
5100BK08407 3.30" 84mm 12 4.5 lbs. $10.77 $9.79 $9.31 $8.85 Stock
5100BK11007 4.30" 110mm 12 5.5 lbs. $14.10 $12.82 $12.19 $11.59 Stock
All of the above ribbons must be purchased in full inner carton quantities
Stock - ships within one business day, MTO - ships within 4 business days
Prices are subject to change without notice.
For more information  on your printer please refer to page 3

5095 Resin Ribbon
Part # (inches) (mm) Quantity Weight 1-47 48-119 120-239 240+
5
0
9
5
LR-794B 4.33" 110mm 12 7 lbs. $11.38 $10.24 $9.25 $8.78 Stock
Note: All Encore ribbons are 121 feet (37m) in length.
Zebra Specialty Printer Ribbons
Zebra Pax™ Ribbons
  Carton
Weight
Part # (inches) (mm) Inner Outer Outer 1-47 48-119 120-239 240+
2100BK06090 2.36" 60mm 6 12 15 lbs. $23.91 $21.52 $20.45 $19.42 Stock
2100BK08090 3.15" 80mm 6 12 20 lbs. $32.02 $28.82 $27.39 $26.01 Stock
2100BK11090 4.33" 110mm 6 12 30 lbs. $43.87 $39.49 $37.53 $35.64 Stock
2100BK13190 5.16" 131mm 6 12 33 lbs. $52.28 $47.06 $44.72 $42.47 Stock
2100BK15690 6.16" 156mm 6 12 39 lbs. $62.41 $56.18 $53.39 $50.70 Stock
2100BK17490 6.85" 174mm 6 12 44 lbs. $69.40 $62.47 $59.37 $56.38 Stock
Part # (inches) (mm) Quantity Weight 1-47 48-119 120-239 240+
5049BK06090 2.36" 60mm 36 45 lbs. $44.40 $39.97 $37.98 $36.07 Stock
5049BK08390 3.27" 83mm 24 40 lbs. $61.53 $55.38 $52.63 $49.98 Stock
5049BK11090 4.33" 110mm 12 30 lbs. $81.48 $73.34 $69.70 $66.19 Stock